LFVR2 SERIESLFVR2 SERIES DESCRIPTION: The LFVR2 Series is a hazardous
rated two-lamp fluorescent available in 2’ or 4’ versions.
Seismic tested in frequenceis of 1 to 31.6 hertz in 3-
plane axis with maximum G force of 18.67 attained.
Used in areas such as wastewater treatment plants, oil
refineries, chemical tankers, petroleum platforms, off-
shore supply ships, and drilling rigs.
SPECIFICATIONS

SERIES         LAMPS    WATT/TYPE  -   VOLTAGE -  ELECTRICAL -  MOUNTING
LFVR 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
LFVR 2 40 120 TW2
VOLTAGE
120     =  120V / 60Hz
277    =  277V / 60Hz
17
20
32*
35
40
60
2 120
277
OPTIONS
TW =  End Mounting / Thru Wiring
ELB  =  Electronic Ballast
EMB =  Emergency Ballast
LTB =  Low Temperature Ballast
(2 per lamps)
TW
ELB
EMB
LTB
WATT/TYPE
20  =  F20T12/CW
32*  =  F40T12/SP41
35  =  F24T12
40  =  F40T12/SP41
60  =  F40T12/CW/HO
* Instant Start Electronic Ballast is Standard
SMK
SMK**
OMK**
WOMB
CMB
SCK
MOUNTING
SMK**  = Straight Mounting Kit
OMK**  = Offset Mounting Kit
WOMB  = Wall Offset Mounting Bracket (2 per fix)
CMB     = Ceiling Mounting Bracket (2 per fix)
SCK     = Safety Cable Kit
** Includes Safety Cable
AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS